中标候选人综合评标得分情况表（施工）

	评标委员会成员
	专家一
	专家二
	专家三
	专家四
	专家五
	…
	…

	第一中标

候选人
	施工组织设计
	34.6
	32
	33.2
	39.5
	25.5
	
	

	
	主要人员
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	
	

	
	其他因素
	39
	39
	39
	39
	39
	
	

	
	得分合计
	93.6
	91
	92.2
	98.5
	84.5
	
	

	
	加权总得分
	92.27

	第二中标

候选人
	施工组织设计
	34
	32
	33.4
	33.5
	25.4
	
	

	
	主要人员
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	
	

	
	其他因素
	39
	39
	39
	39
	39
	
	

	
	得分合计
	85
	83
	84.4
	84.5
	76.4
	
	

	
	加权总得分
	83.97

	第三中标

候选人
	施工组织设计
	35.4
	32
	32.1
	32
	26.8
	
	

	
	主要人员
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	
	

	
	其他因素
	39
	39
	39
	39
	39
	
	

	
	得分合计
	94.4
	91
	91.1
	91
	85.8
	
	

	
	加权总得分
	91.03
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